APPLICAZIONI AUTO

VW

VW PASSAT (3C2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2009-05-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BMP

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BKP

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-08-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-08-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BKP

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAA

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BMA

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-08-01
- 2006-07-
01

1968 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BVE

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-11-01
- 2007-05-
01

1968 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BWV

VW PASSAT Variant
(3C5)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

PASSAT Variant (3C5)

2005-08-01
- 2006-02-
01

1968 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BVE

PASSAT Variant (3C5)

2005-08-01
- 2009-05-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BMP

PASSAT Variant (3C5)

2005-08-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB
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PASSAT Variant (3C5)

2005-08-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAA

PASSAT Variant (3C5)

2005-08-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BKP

PASSAT Variant (3C5)

2005-08-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BMA

PASSAT Variant (3C5)

2005-11-01
- 2007-05-
01

1968 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BWV




